4e klasse |

Helmondse Badminton Bond
Wedstrijdschema Gemert 5

10173

2 D
3 D
4 D
5 D
1 H
2 H
3 H
4 H

13410
10284
13815
13897
13814
10247
10246

11902

Astrid Bogaards
Inge Leuken
Iris Nooyen
Nicole Verwijst
Rianne Boom
Bert Schepers
Ronnie Haas
Clemens Uden

Teun Hoof

G
G -
H

T
'

I S S

13-02-2026

276
279
282
1269
1273
1276
1279
1282

21-09-2016
05-10-2016
02-11-2016
16-11-2016
11-01-2017
18-01-2017
01-02-2017
08-02-2017
15-03-2017

19-04-2017

BC'85 3

Mixed 7 -
Gemert 5 -
Gemert 5 -
Gemert 5 -
Gemert 5 -
Gemert 5 -
Ganzeveer 3 -
Mierlo 8 -

Mierlo 9 -

Helmondse Badminton Bond

Gemert 5
Gemert 5
Ganzeveer 3
Mierlo 8
Mierlo 9
BC'853
Mixed 7
Gemert 5
Gemert 5

Gemert 5

14

13

12

13

13

Seizoen 2016-2017


https://www.hbbond.nl/

